
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
33 
35 
34 
31 
30 
29 
77 
37 
32 

6 

Name 
Alessandro Locatelli 
Darrio Zampieri 
Paul Brz 
Artur Haritonov 
Marzio Ravasi 
Davide Valeri 
Zambelli Andrea 
Matteo Arrigosi 
Alessio Danese 
Marco Cesatti 

Model/Engine 
Clio 4 RS Trophy 

Citroen Saxo vts 

Subaru BRZ 

Honda civic 
500 abarth 

Diff 

1.172 
1.568 
2.750 
2.859 
5.357 
6.493 
8.561 
9.228 

Gap 

1.172 
0.396 
1.182 
0.109 
2.498 
1.136 
2.068 
0.667 

Laps 
11 
13 
10 
13 
12 

9 
9 

13 
13 

Best Tm 
1:20.104 
1:21.276 
1:21.672 
1:22.854 
1:22.963 
1:25.461 
1:26.597 
1:28.665 
1:29.332 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/12/2023 13:26:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Street Legend 
4th Time Rush 

Turno 1 - Auto 0-230 cv 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:00:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

10/12/2023 13:00 


